Title Customer Block
GSR-APARTMAN-BLC BLOK A
GSR-APARTMAN-BLC BLOK D1
GSR-APARTMAN-BLCBLOK C

F/N
7/119
0/2
10/ 168

Net m2
58
69
96

Total m2 Balcony nr Terrace m Price

67
80
0

0

0

1

175900 GBP
349000 GBP
253900 GBP

Price Curr Type

1+1
Duikkan
2+1

Front
N
N
S

Status
Empty
Empty
Empty

VRF

1,500.00 GBP
1,500.00 GBP
2,650.00 GBP



Block
F2
F2
F2
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F4
F4
F4
F4
F5
F5
F5
F5
F6
F6
F6
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

F/N
11/1
11/3
12/1
7/2
11/5
12/1
12/2
12/3
13/1
11/5
14/1
14/3
15/1
16/1
16 /2
16/3
17/1
11/5
14/1
15/1
2/2
2/6
9/3
/ DUKKAN
/ DUKKAN
/ DUKKAN
/ DUKKAN
/ DUKKAN
/ DUKKAN
/ DUKKAN
0/ CAFFE

Net m2 Total m2 Balcony m2Terrace m2

143
143
261
55
37
143
105
143
261
37
143
143
261
143
105
143
261
37
143
261
34
34
154
65
106
143
147
117
62
133
868

250
247
711
67
47
248
155
248
711
45
253
248
711
249
154
252
711
45
253
711
42
44
343
65
106
143
147
117
62
133
868

450

450

450

450

450
0

O O O O O o o o

450

450

450

450

450
0

O O O O O o o o

Price
598900
598900
1200000
172900
151900
629900
499900
629900
1300000
151900
629900
649900
1400000
849900
499900
849900
1500000
151900
629900
1400000
143900
143900
944900
350000
375000
495000
500000
400000
350000
475000
2000000

‘ice Currenc
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Type
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 3+1

4+1 PENTHOUSE
1+1
Studyo
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 3+1
4+1 PENTHOUSE
Stidyo
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 3+1
4+1 PENTHOUSE
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 3+1
4+1 PENTHOUSE
Stidyo
Penthouse 3+1
4+1 PENTHOUSE
Stidyo
Studyo
Penthouse 3+1
Dikkan
Dikkan
Diikkan
Dikkan
Dikkan
Diikkan
Dikkan
Diikkan

Front
NW+NE
SW+SE

NW+NE+E+NW+W

NW
E
W+NW+N+NE+E
E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
E
W+NW+N+NE+E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
W+NW+N+NE+E
E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
E
W+NW+N+NE+E
W+NW+N+NE+E
S
S

(%]
m

m m m mMm mMm m m m

Status
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty



